YYacTHUKK ocHOoBHOro Typa 10-11 Knaccbl

«Homo dicens»

damunnuma

AKonAH
AneKkcaHgpoBsa
Anewkosa
AHOpuWaHoB
benosa
Bawwkeswny

MK

Jamaes
EnndaHosa

3aukKa
MBaHOBa
NnbnH
Kunpeesa

KocTuHa
KpyTnuykas
KynarmHa
JleweHKo
JlyKnHa
NiobuwKKMHa
Mwuxanbkesny
MNMepecbinKnHa

MNepexsaToBa
CumoHoBa
ConosbeBa
Cyneiikute
CyxoBa
ToncTbix
YepHATUHCKaA
YuKmnkosa
Wanmmosa
AxkoBnesa

Nma

ApTyp
AnuvHa
AHHa
ApceHunit
Onbra
MNonunHa
Bnagumunp
dnbaap
Lapba

UpuHa
BepoHuKa
Anekcen
EkaTepunHa

Mapwus
EnnzaseTa
Mapwus
Hapba
AHacTacma
Hapba
Bnagucnase
AnuvHa

EneHa
HaTtanba
Bapsapa
Muwurne
HOnna
MonunHa
AneKkcaHgpa
Bepa
Mapwua
AHrenunHa

Bann

5,30
0,85
3,10
1,65
4,00
4,10
4,10
2,50
2,10

4,75
4,40
3,50
3,70

6,00
2,90
2,60
3,80
3,25
1,80
3,95
1,45

4,85
3,5

1,50
4,25
1,75
2,35
4,35
3,75
2,50



